
AKA LOT 10, BLOCK 9, WILSON SPRI
PHASE 4 UNR: COMM AT THE NE COR 
OF SEC, RUN W 33.01 FT TO A POIN

CAPUTO SCOTT/CAPUTO PAMELA
1026 ADAMS DR
KEY LARGI, FL 33037

01-7S-15-01439-740

9901 AC/XFOB
02

6716.0400 1.00/

300 SW MONUMENT LN, FORT WHITE
05/09/2024 MLU

10/05/2020 BC 4.20 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

0
400

25,000
25,400

0
25,400

0
25,400
25,400

0

25,400

1402/0910 12/26/2019 WD Q V 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLARD JR & CATHERIN

SCOTT & PAMELA CAPU

1149/2144 5/05/2008 WD Q V 03 38,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILSON SPRINGS INC

WILLARD JR & CATHER
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40090 ELECTRICAL 0 07/02/2020

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2021 2020 100 400

400

1 9510 C RIVER 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


